
Tuesday (June 15) Wednesday (June 16) Thursday (June 17) Friday (June 18)

THEME: DEFINING THE FUTURE 
2021 CLC VIRTUAL CONVENTION | AT A GLANCE

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m. 

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

NDT

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m. 

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

EDT

BREAKBREAKBREAK

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m. 

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

PDT

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m. 

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

EDT

Opening Ceremonies 
& Welcome

Convention Video & 
President’s Address

Reports: Credentials Cttee  
& Canadian Council

Officer Elections

Swearing-in Ceremony & 
Convention Wrap-Up

Election Forum: 
Officer Candidates

General Resolutions Committee 
Report & Climate Action Agenda 
Policy Paper

General Resolutions Committee 
Report & Human Rights Agenda 
Policy Paper

Economic & Social Policy 
Resolutions Committee Report 
& Democratic Agenda Policy 
Paper

Report: Credentials CtteeReports: Credentials Cttee & 
Secretary-Treasurer

Economic & Social Policy 
Resolutions Committee Report 
& Good Jobs Agenda Policy 
Paper

Report: Constitution & 
Structure Committee

Orders of the Day

Emergency Resolutions

Workers of Colour Election 
Caucus

Workers with Disabilities Election 
Caucus

Indigenous Workers’ Election 
Caucus

Young Workers’ Election Caucus

LGBT Workers’ Election Caucus

Young Workers’ Caucus

LGBT Workers’ Caucus

Workers with Disabilities Caucus 

Workers of Colour Caucus 

Indigenous Workers’ Caucus 

Women’s Caucus 


