

THEME: DEFINING THE FUTURE 2021 CLC VIRTUAL CONVENTION | AT A GLANCE

PDT	NDT	EDT	Tuesday (June 15)	Wednesday (June 16)	Thursday (June 17)	Friday (June 18)	EDT
8:00 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	11:00 a.m.					11:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	11:30 a.m.					11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.	1:30 p.m.	12:00 p.m.	Indigenous Workers' Caucus		Workers with Disabilities Election	Young Workers' Election Caucus	12:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.	2:00 p.m.	12:30 p.m.					12:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.	2:30 p.m.	1:00 p.m.		Opening Ceremonies & Welcome	Reports: Credentials Cttee & Secretary-Treasurer	Report: Credentials Cttee General Resolutions Committee	1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	Workers with Disabilities Caucus	Convention Video &		Report & Climate Action Agenda Policy Paper	1:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	2:00 p.m.		President's Address	Economic & Social Policy Resolutions Committee Report & Good Jobs Agenda Policy	General Resolutions Committee	2:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.	4:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.		Reports: Credentials Cttee & Canadian Council	Paper	Report & Human Rights Agenda Policy Paper	2:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Women's Caucus	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	3:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	3:30 p.m.				Orders of the Day	3:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	Workers of Colour Caucus	Economic & Social Policy Resolutions Committee Report & Democratic Agenda Policy	Report: Constitution & Structure Committee		4:00 p.m.
				Paper		Officer Elections	
1:30 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.		Emergency Resolutions	Election Forum: Officer Candidates	Swearing-in Ceremony &	4:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	LGBT Workers' Caucus	Emergency nesolutions		Convention Wrap-Up	5:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	5:30 p.m.					5:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.	7:30 p.m.	6:00 p.m.		Indigenous Workers' Election Caucus	Workers of Colour Election Caucus		6:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	Young Workers' Caucus				6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.	8:30 p.m.	7:00 p.m.			LGBT Workers' Election Caucus		7:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	7:30 p.m.					7:30 p.m.